CP SENIOR SECTION

DALZELL TROPHY 2024

Date:

MATCHPLAY QUALIFYING SCORE: 73
(See noticeboard in Locker Room for draw)

Qualifiers:-

S Ralston

N Ashworth
C Boyd

P Gabbitas

J McMillan

L Grimshaw

Magic 2s :-

G Pender

K Anderson
N Ashworth
G Dodd

— S S S

No of players - 63

Match Committee

23/04/2024

79
81
86
92
79

81

£15.00

14
14
18
24
11

12

65
67
68
68
68

69

Sweep £

£24.00
£17.00
£11.00
£11.00

£11.00

£6.00



