CP SENIOR SECTION

DALZELL TROPHY 2024

Date: 23/04/2024

MATCHPLAY QUALIFYING SCORE: 73

(See noticeboard in Locker Room for draw)

Qualifiers:-				Sweep £
S Ralston	79	14	65	£24.00
N Ashworth	81	14	67	£17.00
C Boyd P Gabbitas J McMillan	86 92 79	18 24 11	68 68 68	£11.00 £11.00 £11.00
L Grimshaw	81	12	69	£6.00

Magic 2s :-

G Pender)	
K Anderson)	£15.00
N Ashworth)	115.00
G Dodd)	

No of players - 63

Match Committee